
Print Name Company E-mail Contractor Type

1 Roxanne Lockhart SAWS Contract Administrator 210-233-3095 roxanne.lockhart@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

2 Nyla Langford Signature Automation nblangford@sig-auto.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

3 Rick Hidalgo Signature Automation hjhidalgo@sig-auto.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

4 Keith McCaleb Texas Cellnet, Inc. keith@texascellnet.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

5 JR Eichelberger Rock Engineering & Testing Laboratory jr@rocktesting.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

6 Steven Mouser Grubb Engineering smouser@grubbengineering.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

7 Tim Perry Texas Cellnet, Inc. perry@texascellnet.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

8 Blake Collins CEC Controls Company blake.collins@woodplc.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

9 Adnan Mansuri SOAP Engineering, LLC adnan.mansuri@soapeng.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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10 Tim Brandenburg Signature Automation thbrandenburg@sig-auto.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

11

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

12

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

13

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

14

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

15

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

16

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

17

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

18

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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